
BERNINA Embroidery Software

Snowflake-1

Datum: 
Stiche: 
Farben: 
H: 
B: 
Zoom:

24 Nov, 2010
6351
3
98.2 mm
98.2 mm
1.00

Spulen-Gesamt  10.99m

Farbabfolge:
1. Red 3

Marke: Default
2. Tarnished Gold 0442

Marke: Mettler Poly Sheen
3. Orange 12

Marke: Default



Nr.: 1.
Farbe: Red
Code: 3
Marke: Default
Stiche: 4109
Fadenverbrauch:  20.58m

Nr.: 2.
Farbe: Tarnished Gold
Code: 0442
Marke: Mettler Poly Sheen
Stiche: 1812
Fadenverbrauch:   8.09m

Nr.: 3.
Farbe: Orange
Code: 12
Marke: Default
Stiche: 430
Fadenverbrauch:   2.58m
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